USB Type-C™ and USB PD
Demystified
Greg Gosciniak
Applications Engineer
Content
USB Type-C  and USB Power Delivery benefits
USB Type-C overview
ST Offer

EVALUATION - 60W Buck DC/DC converter 30
STATUS
ORDER CODE: STEVAL-4710-BUCK
AVAILABILITY: yes (tbc)
Target Applications
- Computer, Power Hub, Accessories,
- TV, Display, Set Top Box, Gaming, Industrial
Key ST products
- IPC : DC/DC (ST1S14)
- GPA : PD controller (STUSB4700)
- IPAD: ESD protection  (ESDA25L- SMM4F24A )
Description
- DC/DC 60W Buck Topology
- Number of PDO: #5
- Voltage Select: Analog Output (VVAR)
- Current regulation: ST1S14
STUSB1600
EVALUATION – Single Port Xpansion board 31
STATUS
ORDER CODE: X-NUCLEO-1600
AVAILABILITY: yes (tbc)
Target Applications
- Computer, Power Hub, Accessories,
- TV, Display, Set Top Box, Gaming, Industrial
Key ST products
- GPA : Type-C controller (STUSB1600)
- IPAD: ESD protection  (ESDA25L- SMM4F24A )
Optional NUCLEO board:
- MCD: MCU (STM32F072 - NUCLEO)
Description
- STUSB1600 evaluation environment
- Suitable for SINK, SOURCE, DRP
- Dead Battery Support
- Vconn, Vsys, VDD
- Can run without Nucleo board (only required to
access STUSB1600 I²C interface from the GUI)
STUSB1602
DEVELOPMENT – Dual Port STM32 Nucleo Pack 32
STATUS
ORDER CODE: P-NUCLEO-USB002
AVAILABILITY: yes (tbc)
Target Applications
- Computer, Power Hub, Accessories,
- TV, Display, Set Top Box, Gaming, Industrial
Key ST products
- GPA : PD controller (2 x STUSB1602)
- IPAD: ESD protection  (ESDA25L- SMM4F24A )
- MCD: MCU (STM32F072 - NUCLEO)
- SMD: Authentication IC (STSAFE)
Description
- STM32 + STUSB1602 evaluation environment
- Type-C cable included
- Dual Port DRP system
- Dead Battery Support
- Vconn, Vsys, VDD support
- Requires dedicated SW environment
Key messages
• ST is strongly involved in USB Type-C & PD controllers
• Member of the USB-IF consortium / Member of USB PD working groups
• Certified Solutions available
• Type-C only for an easy & Safe transition from Std-A to Type-C using the STUSB1600
• USB PD & Type-C Autonomous full HW controller for Provider Only application using the STUSB4700
• USB PD & Type-C controller for DRP/DFP/UFP application as the perfect companion to Embedded
Controller using the STUSB1602 supporting USB PD r3.0.
• Towards more features …
• Using a Gen2 USB PD & Type-C Autonomous full HW controller supporting USB PD r3.0
• Using a Gen2  TCPC controller including HV analog Front end
• Using a new family of Power switches for Type-C & PD application.
• Using STUSB1600Y, STUSB4700Y, STUSB1602Y for Automotive grade devices
33